P08000058028

(Requestor's Na	me)					
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
	MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
Office Use Only						



08/15/16--01022--012 **35.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 2016 AUG 15 AM 8: 59

AUG 2 5 2016

C LEWIS

• ,	· ,
* 5 ^{**} ·	COVER LETTER
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
NAME OF CORPORATION:	TINA BRACKEN INC.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	<u>10 3,0000 580 78</u>
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submit	ted for ^ffiling at them is the second of the second dupy and the second confloction of the languaged of view of the second
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter t	o <mark>the following:</mark> prodona papeau growbur a eale 90 par growbur, 00 raphe page proving during the fe
CHRISTI	VA BRACKENT CONTRACTION IN A BRACKENT CONTRACTION OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT.
permissioner of period period and present of the source of	ame of Contact Person https://www.commune.com/ American actions/ American actions/ Sefirm/ Company a particular action of the table action of the Sefirm/ Company a particular action of the table action of the
and the and anon 2.2.4. (WESTING)	Address RUE Construction of the second
KEY BISCAM	NE - 1 Floor 33 Shorts all war and
Le construction of the construction of the CHRISTINA.	REACKEN (@ gmail Com
E-mail address: (to be used for	or future annual report notification
For further information concerning this matter, please ca	En spannen an en selver i ber som en er er ster ster ster ster er e
CHRISTINA BRACKEN Name of Contact Person	at Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made paya	· ·
\$35 Filing Fee Status	المركز (المركز المركز الم مركز المركز الم
	(Additional copy is Certified Copy enclosed) but the transform (Additional Copy of edge of the transform of the is enclosed) entry
Mailing Address Amendment Section	Anter a Street Address Street Addres
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	An an entry of Corporations and constant of the end of the second s
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661/Executive Center Circle = 500 (1) + 2, 1410
	en 1999 (1997) Ale en escala parte de la seconda de la companya mana a la companya de la companya de la company

---- . .

. . .

. . 12

• • •	CBM	.(•
ters sense after me as converge set retraitlessante. Articles of Amendmentile rates a robustiff to use ansalto		
to constant intervention and the second states of Incorporation and the second states of Incorporation and the second states of the sec	URY OF SOL	
PO MOISIVIE and the for the other of the All	的位置	
Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	<u>1.5: AM</u>	<u>8:59</u>
a security of St. P. O. 8. O. O. O. 5. 8. O. 223 in the advances of the second security of the second s	nationalista <u>Autoria</u>	979934.) 011 <u>-199</u> 1
(Document Number of Corporation (if known) $a_{i_1i_1i_2} a_{i_1i_2} a_{i_2i_3} a_{i_2i_2} a_{i_2i_3} a_{i_2i_2} a_{i_2i_3} a_{i_2i$		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following		
its Articles of Incorporation:	440	erap Z
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:		ыл. X.
MBC INC. adardiables offe	_The nev	v
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company,", or "incorporated", or the al "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation name must of word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."	bbreviation contain _i th	<u>п) уч</u> ер Сарыі ():
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: 2-24 WEST MASHTA	DRIC	E- ''
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) KEY, BISCAUNE	:	-
FL. 33149	.7., 19H	*****
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
	NG 1	-
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address;	.: 11. Inc	
Name of New Registered Agent	- avic 1 33 1	
(Florida street address)	-	1
New Registered Office Address:, Florida,	<u> </u>	
(City) (Zip (Code) Steven	
	11 U.J.A.	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.	artin.	{`
······································	54.7	
	No. a St	
Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing	-	
	此相关	
	· · · · · · <u>· ·</u> ·	
Bons 1 of 4		

-- - -

Page 1 of 4

Ņ

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

9. 39.000

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. Example:

X Change	<u>PT</u>	John De	202	· · · · · · ·	t	· · ···	an an tar		
X Remove	¥	Mike Jo	mes					,	
X Add	<u>SV</u>	Sally Sr	<u>nith</u>			• • • • • • • • •		i Alexandri o Alexak	t parta t
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>		Name		, · ,	۰ ب	Address		· · · · · ·
1) Change	<u>CEO</u>) -	MICHA	EL	BRA		224 4	JEST MAS	HTA-DRIR
Add			•. •				KEY BL	SCRYNE	1. <u>1</u> . 11
Remove	·	• ••					<u>FC: 33</u>	3149	
2) Change	<u> </u>	-	·····			·		مر م مر می	• • • •
Add	·		•• •				<u>م</u> ير (۱۰ ما ما ما م		
Remove							<u> </u>	<u></u>	
3) Change	_	- .		<u></u>	 .				<u> </u>
Add				• • . • •		· · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Remove	· .		· ·		•		·	<u></u>	
4) Change		-						·····	
Add						···· ···	· · ·	<u> </u>	
Remove				,				<u> </u>	<u> </u>
5) Change					<u></u>	<u></u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Add									_ _
Remove								<u> </u>	
о) Change		• • •			•			·····	_
Add						-			_
Remove							<u> </u>	····	_

CB (mÇ.
------	-----

лоны на Вланс<u>с</u>, . ____ E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: substances and states and (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

•• • •

<u>. સમયતા (સ</u>ારપતી) અંગમાં દે د منه منه منه به مستارین م ۲۰۰۸ (۲۰۰۸ منه منه منه ۲۰۰۹ منه ۲۰۰۱ م) ۲۰۰۸ (۲۰۰۸ م

> -1.2417 abroad the constant of the bab are the semicord

> > Will Street ge bit strib at a second distribution

Remains the approximate the second many and an approximate of the second s - , A . C. 2. 141. 12.1

and an an an operation of the second and the state of the second £ 1 1.91

and one will call the market of the call that the sub-

للمطالب بتمطيف التراسي الأ

بيت ميت الدال · c · the where any contract the second 1. The state of the State

the de tale to be and realized where the second such مستوري همية مايين <u>المنظر المنام ا</u> وملك المراجع المراجع

> and the second s ------

HE THE WARE COME AND A REPORT OF A DECK AND A DECK

And the analysis of the second s

- Дага со С. Бланскир

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A) -

. --

- -

entre construction to the second

. . .

 $(j,k) \in A_{2}(j')$

if other than the The date of each amendment(s) adoption: date this document was signed. ŧΕ SECRETARY OF STATE Effective date if applicable: INVISION OF PERPORATION (no more than 90 days after amendment file date) 2016 AUG 1 5 AM 8:59 Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE) The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval. The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s): "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by (voting group) The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. X The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. Dated Signature (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary) (Typed or printed name of person signing)

Page 4 of 4